m Race to Sky (Boffzen)
Boffzen (GrillhUtte) / 15.05.2010

N
Hausmann, Christopher 0oo: 1:11:11
00: Lemgo 00: 21.92 km/h
0: 91
00: 26.25 km 00000/000: 3 (of 51)
Herren/Damen, Senioren/Seniorinnen 00000/0: 3 (of 47)
000000: 1:09:03
aooo: 00000: 1(of 9)
Herren 0000000: 1:11:11
goao oooo 0o
0oo 0o 0o oo oo 0o 0o 0o ooo ooo 0oo oo 0o 0o 0o
km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Himmelsleiter ur 2.45 5:46 20.81 1 4 0:03 2.45 5:46 20.81 2 28
Himmelsleiter ot 1.34 5:20 11.25 1 1 - 3.79 11:06 16.22 2 28
o1 596 13:35 22.09 1 3 0:13 9.75 24:41 21.88 1 26
(00 Himmelsleite 0.95 2:43 0.00 1 - 3 0:04 1070 27:24 2190 1 26
Himmelsleiter ot 1.34 6:05 986 2 0:02 6 0225 12.04 33:29 2150 1 26
o1 596 14:19 2095 1 3 0:32 18.00 47:48 2259 1 32
(00 Himmelsleite 0.95 2:51  0.00 1 2 0:07 1895 50:39 2132 1 36
Himmelsleiter ot 1.34 6:05 9.86 1 6 046 2029 56:44 2115 7 41
Ziel 596 14:27 2076 1 2 0:30 2625 1:11:11 21.92 1 3 2:08
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